Shaanxi Granfoo Intelligent Technology Co., Ltd.
Room 11111, 11/F, Unit 1, Building 4, Lvdi Lanhai Building, Zhangba 1st Road, Xian City, Shaanxi, China
www.granfoo-cn.com      Email: info@granfoo-cn.com   Tel: +86 400 029 9580
Full HD 33mm Pipe Inspection Camera System
Model No. GLF-V33-K7MM
Screen Size 8 Inch LCD IPS Screen, 1920X1080 Resolution
Camera Size 1/3 CMOS, 2.0MP Pixel Full HD, 33mm PTZ Camera Head
Cable Reel Φ7mm Fiberglass Push Rod Cable ＆Reel
Power Supply 12V 7000mA Rechargeable Li-ion Battery Pack
Camera Head
* Camera Size Φ33mm x 235mm
* Sensor 1/3" CMOS, 2.0MP Pixel Full HD
* Waterproof IP68 Up To 5 Bar
* View Angle 120°
* Rotation: Pan 360°, Tilt 180°
* Manual Focus Function ( Far Focus And Near Focus)
* 4pcs High Light LED Lighting Adjustable
* Aviation Plug-in Connection To Cable Reel
* Lens Window Sapphire Glass
* Camera Head Housing: Aluminum
* Built-in 512HZ Transmitter Included
Cable Reel
* Fiberglass Push Rod Cable
* Cable Diameter Φ7mm
* Cable Length From 30m To 60m
* Mounted-in Reel Size 35x9cm
* Updated Digital Meter Counter, Error Rate Less Than 1%
* All-in-One Design, Easy to Carry, Easy To Use
DVR Control Unit
* 8"HD IPS LCD Screen, 1280X720 Resolution
* HD DVR SYSTEM With Recording 720P Video, Auido And Photography Function
* USB Wireless Keyboard Real Time Typewriting
* Digital Meter Counter Function, Display On Screen
* 7000mA Rechargeable Li-ion Battery Pack
* Battery Level Indicator
Standard Skid
* Plastic & Nylon
* Dia. 65mm
* Dia. 105mm
Terms & Conditions
Payment T/T
MOQ 1PCS
Warranty One Year Quality Guarantee, Lifetime Maintenance
Delivery Time 7 Days After Receive Payment
Package Info 1pcs/Ctn   G.W=21KGS